

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6679 OF 2008

AWAZ & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RBI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(OFFICE REPORT ON DEFAULT)

Date: 03/12/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR  
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s)

Mrs Shiel Sethi,Adv. (N.P.)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Kuldeep S. Parihar, Adv.  
Mr. H.S. Parihar ,Adv

Ms. Pallavi Tayal, Adv.  
Mr. Chanchal Kumar Ganguli ,Adv

Mr. Arun Kumar Beriwal ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The matter has been called out twice but no one is present  
on behalf of the applicant.

The application for restoration of I.A. No. 4 is dismissed.

| (S.K. Rakheja)  
| Court Master

| |(Indu Satija)  
| |Court Master

|